

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 7 9 6 4 O F 2 0 0 1

IMAMUD D I N & ANR.
V E R S U S

Appellant (s)

MOHD. ISMA I L & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A. K. MATHU R
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Ku m a r Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. K . J ain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up this matter in the month of Janu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r)
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master